Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com
LED
24
LitespanLED® GEN3 R20 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-8WR20/827-DIM3 07991 8 120 R-20 E26 500 3.94/100 2.48/63 25,000
LEDP-8WR20/830-DIM3 07992 8 120 R-20 E26 520 3.94/100 2.48/63 35,000
LEDP-8WR20/841-DIM3 07993 8 120 R-20 E26 540 3.94/100 2.48/63 35,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 R30 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-11WR30/827-DIM 07948 11 120 R-30 E26 750 5.12/130 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-11WR30/830-DIM 07949 11 120 R-30 E26 750 5.12/130 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-11WR30/GU24/827-DIM 07950 11 120 R-30 GU24 730 4.49/114 3.74/95 35,000
LEDP-11WR30/GU24/830-DIM 07951 11 120 R-30 GU24 750 4.49/114 3.74/95 35,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 R40 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-13WR40/827-DIM3 07794 13 120 R-40 E26 850 6.46/164 5.00/127 25,000
LEDP-13WR40/830-DIM3 07983 13 120 R-40 E26 880 6.46/164 5.00/127 35,000
LEDP-13WR40/841-DIM3 07984 13 120 R-40 E26 920 6.46/164 5.00/127 35,000
LEDP-18WR40/827-DIM3 07985 18 120 R-40 E26 1200 6.46/164 5.00/127 25,000
LEDP-18WR40/830-DIM3 07986 18 120 R-40 E26 1230 6.46/164 5.00/127 35,000
LEDP-18WR40/841-DIM3 07987 18 120 R-40 E26 1280 6.46/164 5.00/127 35,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 B11 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-3WB11/827-DIM 08254 3 120 B-11 E12 160 3.78/96 1.374/34.9 25,000
LEDP-3WB11/830-DIM 08255 3 120 B-11 E12 165 3.78/96 1.374/34.9 25,000
LEDP-5WB11/827-DIM 07925 5 120 B-11 E12 300 4.21/107 1.38/35 25,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 G25 Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-8WG25/827-DIM 07929 8 120 G-25 E26 450 4.25/108 3.15/80 35,000
LEDP-8WG25/830-DIM 07894 8 120 G-25 E26 450 4.25/108 3.15/80 35,000
LitespanLED® GEN 3 T-8 Linear Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
LEDP-9T8/24/41K 07895 9 120-277VAC T-8 G13 850 23.81/605 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-9T8/24/50K 07896 9 120-277VAC T-8 G13 850 23.81/605 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-14T8/36/41K 07897 14 120-277VAC T-8 G13 1100 35.74/908 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-14T8/36/50K 07898 14 120-277VAC T-8 G13 1100 35.74/908 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-18T8/48/30K 07899 18 120-277VAC T-8 G13 1800 47.75/1213 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-18T8/48/41K 07900 18 120-277VAC T-8 G13 1800 47.75/1213 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-18T8/48/50K 07901 18 120-277VAC T-8 G13 1800 47.75/1213 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-22T8/60/41K 07902 22 120-277VAC T-8 G13 2100 59.55/1513 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-22T8/60/50K 07903 22 120-277VAC T-8 G13 2100 59.55/1513 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-24T8/72/41K 07904 24 120-277VAC T-8 G13 2300 71.37/1813 1.10/28 50,000
LEDP-24T8/72/50K 07905 24 120-277VAC T-8 G13 2300 71.37/1813 1.10/28 50,000
GEN3 A19 GEN3 R30 GEN3 R40 GEN3 B11 GEN3 G25GEN3 R20